May 12 2024 (19:49) India Rail Info 1

Abohar - Jodhpur Passenger Special/XX04722 - COVR - NWR
ABS/Abohar Junction to LGH/Lalgarh junction
7h 17m - 394 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ABS |Abohar Junction 19:45 0 |1 0 69 |[186 [NR

2 |PKK |Pakki 19:58 19:59 m |0 |1 15 |73 NR

3 [MOT |Malout 20:11 20:13 2m (0 |1 30 |60 (194 |[NR

4 |GDB |Giddarbaha 20:29 20:31 2m |0 |1 46 |50 |188 [NR

5 |BHX |Bulluana 20:45 20:46 Tm |0 |1 57 |50 (203 |NR

6 BTI Bathinda Junction 21:05 21:20 15m |0 |1 73 61 (207 |NR

7 MBY |Mandi Dabwali 21:55 22:00 5m |0 |1 109 |75 NWR
8 SGRA |Sangaria 22:24 22:26 2m |0 |1 139 |41 NWR
9 HMH |Hanumangarh Junction |23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 166 |63 |184 [NWR
10 |PGK [PiliBanga 23:34 23:37 3m [0 |1 191 [39 |177 |NWR
11 |SOG |[Suratgarh Junction 00:15 00:20 5m [0 |2 216 |54 |171 [NWR
12 |BDWL |Biradhwal 00:40 00:42 2m |0 (2 [234 |79 (191 |NWR
13 |MHJ |Mahajan 01:16 01:18 2m |0 |2 278 |77 198 |NWR
14 [LKS Lunkaransar 01:49 01:51 2m |0 |2 318 |64 [193 [NWR
15 |LGH |Lalgarh Junction 03:02 03:04 2m (0 |2 (394 |4 228 (NWR
16 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 04:00 04:35 35m [0 |2 398 |71 NWR
17 |DSO |Deshnoke 05:02 05:04 2m (0 |2 [430 (80 |275 [NWR
18 |NOK |Nokha 05:28 05:30 2m |0 (2 |462 |74 322 INWR
19 |BWS |Badwasi 06:00 06:02 2m (0 |2 [499 |55 [280 [NWR
20 |NGO |Nagaur 06:18 06:23 5m |0 |2 513 (56 (296 |NWR
21 |MDW |Marwar Mundwa 06:42 06:44 2m [0 |2 [531 |54 [334 [NWR
22 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 07:28 07:33 5m |0 |2 570 |85 NWR
23 |PPR  |Pipar Road junction 08:13 08:15 2m |0 |2 627 |35 NWR
24 |KSW  |Kheri Salwa 08:26 08:27 Tm |0 (2 |633 [19 |269 |[NWR
25 |BNO |Banar 09:51 09:53 2m |0 |2 659 |42 NWR
26 |RKB  |Raikabag Palace junction |10:10 10:12 2m |2 (2 |671 |4 237 (NWR
27 |JU Jodhpur 10:45 0 |2 |673 |- 241 INWR

May 12 2024 (19:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



